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Mark Rauch, Chair
Public Member
2525 Tournament Ave
Salem, OR 97306

Phone: Personal – not available
Fax:
Email: mrauch0847@gmail.com
Term Expiration Date: 7/25/2017 (2)

Richard Beebe
Security Industry
Facebook Data Center
500 SW Connect Way
Prineville, OR  97754

Phone: (541)815-0920
Fax:
Email: rbeebe@sis.us
Term Expiration Date 7/10/2017 (1)

Raymond Byrd
Private Business or Governmental Entity
That Utilizes Private Security Services
Salem-Keizer Public Schools
2450 Lancaster Drive NE, Ste 240
Salem, OR 97305

Phone: (503) 375-7858
Fax: (503) 375-7815
Email: byrd_ray@salkeiz.k12.or.us
Term Expiration Date: 7/23/2018 (2)

Carol Coates
Health Care Industry
Providence Health & Services
10150 SE 32nd Ave
Milwaukie, OR 97222

Phone: (503) 215-6548
Fax: (503) 513-8190
Email: carol.coates@providence.org
Term Expiration Date: 6/12/2018 (2)

Fred Kuest
Security Industry
Portland Public Schools
501 N. Dixon St.
Portland, OR 97227

Phone: (503) 916-3022 (work)
Cell: (503) 679-8074
Email: fkuest@pps.net
Term Expiration Date: 7/10/2017 (1)

Jeremy Grahn
Retail Industry
Bi-Mart Corporation
220 Seneca Rd
Eugene, OR 97042

Phone: (541) 344-0681
Fax:
Email: jeremygrahn@outlook.com
Term Expiration Date: 1/28/2018 (1)
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Corey Davis
Security Industry
Prostar Security Inc.
173 Salem Heights Ave SE
Salem, OR 97301

Eric Morse
Manufacturing Industry
Genentech, Inc.
4626 NW Brookwood Parkway
Hillsboro, OR 97124

Phone: (503) 434-3242
Fax:
Email: corey@aaasecurity.us
Term Expiration Date: 2/2/2018 (1)

Phone: (503-992-2872 (Main Campus)
Phone: (503)992-2689 (B41)
Email: morse.eric@gene.com
Term Expiration Date: 10/22/2017 (1)

1 Vacancy – Unarmed Security Industry


